
Pachet materiale

I.D.: 34177405

Data publicarii	04.01.19	Coduri CPV	39721310-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.541,32 RON - 1.541,32 RON

Descriere: DISJ. DPNA 4,5KA C 32A A9N21550 Bucata 2 32,99 65,98 GW CADRU APARENT 2M IP40 GW27002 Bucata 6 6,71 40,26 SYA SET 5 PRIZE CP PROT COPII 2M GW20265 Bucata 5 55,99 279,95 RADIATOR ELECTRIC ALBATROS RA-11T Bucata 7 190 1.330 AEROTERMA ZASS ZFH 04 Bucata 2 58,99 117,9
